

Cumberland sauce 1kg



Product code	66381
EAN code	06406600663814
Selling unit	jar
Country of origin	Finland
Brand	Chipsters
Shelf life (days)	150
Net weight	1000 g
Nutritional claim	contains preservatives, free from gluten, free from lactose, free from soy, source of phosphate
Energy	438 kJ (115 kcal)
Carbohydrate	26.3 g
Protein	0.6 g
Fat	0.4 g
Saturated fat	0.05 g
Salt	0.01 g
Lactose	0 g
Sugar	22.7 g

Ingredient Statement

Blackcurrant juice (water, blackcurrant, sugar), orange juice concentrate [orange juice, sugar, acidity regulator (E330), color (E160a)], blackcurrant jelly [currant juice, sugar, gelling agent (E440)], lemon juice (contains SULPHITE, lemon peel extract) corn starch (E1442), sugar, orange peel (orange peel, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup), MUSTARD POWDER, ginger, preservatives (E211, E202).

Allergen

Contains: Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfits, Mustard or its derivatives